THE FDA FOOD SAFETY
MODERNIZATION ACT
INFORMATIONAL
SEMINAR

ASSISTING FIRMS WITH
IMPLEMENTATION STRATEGIES

WHEN
March 10,2016
9am-4:30pm

WHERE
Double Tree Hotel

1130 9th St., Modesto, CA 95354

ABOUT THE
SPONSORS

CDFA SAFE PROGRAM

The Safe Animal Feed Education (SAFE)
Program of California focuses on industry
outreach and education. SAFE assists
firms to gain regulatory compliance
through voluntary participation to lead the
nation in ensuring a safe and wholesome
supply of commercial feed.

CGFA

The California Grain & Feed Association
(CGFA) is a nonprofit agricultural trade
association which has served the grain
and feed industry since 1924. CGFA is a
state-wide trade association composed of
300 members involved in some phase of
the grain, feed and feeding industry. The
focus of CGFA is largely on state activi-
ties and issues.

The National Grain and Feed Association,
founded in 1896, is a broad-based, non-
profit trade association that represents
and provides services for grain, feed and
related commercial businesses. Its activi-
ties focus on enhancing the growth and
economic performance of U.S. agricul-
ture.



9:00-9:10 am

9:10-9:15 am

9:15-9:30 am

9:30-10:00 am

10:00-10:30 pm

10:30-10:45 am

10:45-11:15 am

11:15-12:00 pm

12:00- 1:00 pm

1:00-1:45 pm

1:45- 2:15pm

2:15-2:30pm

2:30-2:50 pm

2:50-3:00 pm

3:00-3:45 pm

3:45-4:15

4:15-4:30 pm

Welcome and Opening Remarks—CDFA
FDA Welcome - Jessica Darneille, FDA State Liaison
FSMA Overview— Dave Fairfield, National Grain & Feed Association

FDA'’s Final Rule for CGMP and Preventive Controls for Animal Food—

Dave Fairfield, National Grain & Feed Association
Review of CGMP Requirements—Matt Frederking, Ralco Ag Solutions
Break

Review of CGMP Requirements (cont.)—Matt Frederking, Ralco Ag

Solutions

Review of Preventive Controls Requirements—Matt Frederking,

Ralco Ag Solutions
Lunch Break, Lunch provided by CGFA

Review of Preventive Controls Requirements (cont.)—Matt Frederking,

Ralco Ag Solutions

Review of Supply-Chain Program Requirements—Dave Fairfield,

National Grain & Feed Association

Review of Record Requirements—Dave Fairfield, National Grain &

Feed Association

Overview of Food Safety Preventive Controls, Alliance Training, and
Other Information Resources—Dave Fairfield, National Grain & Feed

Association

Break

California Feed Industry Prospective—Geoff Holland, JS West Milling
CDFA Feed Program Update—Jenna Areias, CDFA

Panel Discussion and Concluding Remarks—Jenna Areias, CDFA

DoubleTree Hotel
Information

1150 Ninth St., Modesto, CA 95354
Stanislaus/San Joaquin Room

Tel: (209) 526-6000

Directions:

From Northern California:

Take CA-99 South toward Modesto/
Fresno. Take the CA-132/Maze Blvd
exit toward CA-108. Turn left on CA-
132/L Street. Continue down L Street
to the hotel.

From Southern California:

Take CA-99 North toward Sacramen-
to. Take the exit toward CA-132/
Central Modesto. Turn slight left on-
to 6th Street. Turn Right onto L
Street. Continue down L Street to
the hotel.

From the Bay Area:

Take I-580 East toward CA-24/
Hayward-Stockton. Take [-205 East
toward Tracy/Stockton. Merge onto |
-5 North. Merge onto CA-120 East
toward Manteca/Sonora. Merge on-
to CA-99 South toward Modesto/
Fresno. Take the CA-132/Maze Blvd
exit toward CA-108. Turn left onto
CA-132/L Street. Continue down L
Street to the hotel.

Parking:

Parking is available in the garage
across the street from the hotel.



