

ABOUT THE SPONSORS





CDFA SAFE PROGRAM

The Safe Animal Feed Education (SAFE) Program of California focuses on industry outreach and education. SAFE assists firms to gain regulatory compliance through voluntary participation to lead the nation in ensuring a safe and wholesome supply of commercial feed.



CGFA

The California Grain & Feed Association (CGFA) is a nonprofit agricultural trade association which has served the grain and feed industry since 1924. CGFA is a state-wide trade association composed of 300 members involved in some phase of the grain, feed and feeding industry. The focus of CGFA is largely on state activities and issues.



NGFA

The National Grain and Feed Association, founded in 1896, is a broad-based, non-profit trade association that represents and provides services for grain, feed and related commercial businesses. Its activities focus on enhancing the growth and economic performance of U.S. agriculture

Agenda

9:00-9:10 am	Welcome and Opening Remarks—CDFA
9:10-9:15 am	FDA Welcome – Jessica Darneille, FDA State Liaison
9:15-9:30 am	FSMA Overview— Dave Fairfield, National Grain & Feed Association
9:30-10:00 am	FDA's Final Rule for CGMP and Preventive Controls for Animal Food—
	Dave Fairfield, National Grain & Feed Association
10:00-10:30 pm	Review of CGMP Requirements—Matt Frederking, Raico Ag Solutions
10:30-10:45 am	Break
10:45-11:15 am	Review of CGMP Requirements (cont.)—Matt Frederking, Raico Ag
	Solutions
11:15-12:00 pm	Review of Preventive Controls Requirements—Matt Frederking,
	Raico Ag Solutions
12:00– 1:00 pm	Lunch Break, Lunch provided by CGFA
1:00-1:45 pm	Review of Preventive Controls Requirements (cont.)—Matt Frederking,
	Raico Ag Solutions
1:45– 2:15pm	Review of Supply-Chain Program Requirements—Dave Fairfield,
	National Grain & Feed Association
2:15-2:30pm	Review of Record Requirements—Dave Fairfield, National Grain &
	Feed Association
2:30-2:50 pm	Overview of Food Safety Preventive Controls, Alliance Training, and
	Other Information Resources—Dave Fairfield, National Grain & Feed
	Association
2:50-3:00 pm	Break
3:00-3:45 pm	California Feed Industry Prospective—Geoff Holland, JS West Milling
3:45-4:15	CDFA Feed Program Update—Jenna Areias, CDFA
4:15-4:30 pm	Panel Discussion and Concluding Remarks—Jenna Arelas, CDFA

DoubleTree Hotel Information

1150 Ninth St., Modesto, CA 95354

Stanislaus/San Joaquin Room

Tel: (209) 526-6000

Directions:

From Northern California:

Take CA-99 South toward Modesto/ Fresno. Take the CA-132/Maze Blvd exit toward CA-108. Turn left on CA-132/L Street. Continue down L Street to the hotel.

From Southern California:

Take CA-99 North toward Sacramento. Take the exit toward CA-132/Central Modesto. Turn slight left onto 6th Street. Turn Right onto L Street. Continue down L Street to the hotel.

From the Bay Area:

Take I-580 East toward CA-24/
Hayward-Stockton. Take I-205 East
toward Tracy/Stockton. Merge onto I
-5 North. Merge onto CA-120 East
toward Manteca/Sonora. Merge onto CA-99 South toward Modesto/
Fresno. Take the CA-132/Maze Blvd
exit toward CA-108. Turn left onto
CA-132/L Street. Continue down L
Street to the hotel.

Parking:

Parking is available in the garage across the street from the hotel.